nanosecond

03/05/25 ¢s24igrt60702_35.ppp_defaut+0d-15

100 T
99 —
98 —
o7 -
96 —
95 —
94 A
93 —
02 -

91 A

90 -

|
60704

|
60712

| | |
60720 60728 60736

MJD

Mdev

Tdev /s

614400 s: Mdev= 0.37391E-14 Tdev= 1326 ps
307200 s: Mdev= 0.29601E-14 Tdev= 525 ps
153600 s: Mdev= 0.48626E-14 Tdev= 431 ps
76800 s: Mdev= 0.73105E-14 Tdev= 324 ps
38400 s: Mdev= 0.10223E-13 Tdev= 227 ps
19200 s: Mdev= 0.13791E-13 Tdev= 153 ps
9600 s: Mdev= 0.19292E-13 Tdev= 107 ps
4800 s: Mdev= 0.27198E-13 Tdev= 75 ps
2400 s: Mdev= 0.38812E-13 Tdev= 54 ps
1200 s: Mdev= 0.56408E-13 Tdev= 39 ps
600 s: Mdev= 0.86749E-13 Tdev= 30 ps

300 s: Mdev= 0.15499E-12 Tdev= 27 ps
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